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3éme Ronde du Val-St-Pierre — 13,6km
12 février 2012 - Mécleuves

Nom

DERBANNE
PELTIER
MACHIN
HENRIET
PARCOT
GRUNEWALD
MORBIN
VOLMERS
BOUTEMS
DEKIOUK
LEGER
DUSSART
MANIEZ
GROS

MAIRE
GOUJON
LEROY
SCHECK
SCHOUBRENNER
HILPERT
JEANROY
PASQUINELLI
SCHMITT
SANTERRE
SCHMITT
HELMLINGER
GOMEZ
UJMA
GIOVINAZZO
BOUSCAUD
IALLONARDO
LANDOIS
GILLES
SCHUMACHER
HERZOG
SALOU
WAGNER
SCHUMACHER
KLAK
LOMBART
MEYER

PLAS
SECRET
MAZRAAI
BRECHBUHL
LOUIS
FALZONE
RAYMOND
CLAUDE
DERBANNE

Prénom
Sébastien
David
Jean-Marc
Christophe
Didier
Richard
David
Guillaume
Nicolas
Rachid
Laurent
Alain
Hervé
Sylvain
Kevin
Xavier
Chris
Pierrick
Mathieu
Philippe
Yves
Philippe
Dominique
Hervé
Nicolas
Benjamin
Hervé
Thierry
Michel
Denis
René
Philippe
Benoit
Alain
Yvan
Michel
Emmanuel
Christian
Stellan
Christian
Gérald
Guillaume
Allan
Hassan
Alain
Kevin
Enzo
Sébastien
Julien
Martial
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Cat
SE
VA1

SE
VA1

SE
VA1

VA1

SE
SE
VA1

SE
V2
VA1

ES
ES
A

ES
SE
SE
A

V1

V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
A%

VA1

SE
SE
VA1

V2
SE
A

V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1

SE
V1

SE
SE
V3

Temps

00:48:17.46
00:48:34.32
00:49:21.12
00:49:50.21
00:50:51.79
00:51:24.90
00:51:45.98
00:51:54.75
00:52:01.14
00:52:05.23
00:52:14.35
00:52:16.53
00:52:26.01
00:52:40.59
00:52:50.31
00:53:01.45
00:53:21.92
00:53:26.29
00:53:28.53
00:53:31.48
00:53:32.31
00:54:20.59
00:54:23.32
00:54:27.65
00:54:41.51
00:54:48.42
00:55:01.35
00:55:10.46
00:55:13.03
00:55:17.79
00:55:51.26
00:56:09.92
00:56:11.31
00:56:15.78
00:56:18.45
00:56:20.87
00:56:23.87
00:56:24.82
00:56:27.71
00:56:32.17
00:56:38.79
00:57:03.51
00:57:12.85
00:57:27.78
00:57:32.39
00:57:34.93
00:57:41.93
00:57:46.71
00:57:57.54
00:58:01.90
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

BECK
MASSINET
SCHMIT
STREMLER
KAMMERER
CROUZET
MATHIEU
SCHWINN
CHAFFEAU
DODINET
LIEGEOIS
RASE
BREUZIN
LHOTE
LOSSON
BECKER
BRACQ
BRENOT
HENTZ
MULLER
VASSEUR
ENGEL
ROCQ
BIANCALANA
BEYLET
PETITDEMANGE
ROLDAN
DORN
BROVEDANI
SAINT ROC
GENSON
DAVILLE
BAUER
THOMMES
STEFANCIC
DOERFLINGER
PONCIN
STIHNEMANN
OMHOVERE
ROCHA
LARTILLOT
STEFANCIS
PLAS
ZIMMER
ANTON
KRAMERSEK
BIERLEIN
LUMIA
CREMONE
ADNET
KELLER
MOGNON
THOUVENEL
BAZIN

HILT

Frédéric
Thibault
Grégory
Fabrice
Rémi

Cyril
Stephane
Christian
Olivier
Frédéric
Laetitia
Francis
Théophane
Pascal
Etienne
Jean-Claude
Alexandre
Thomas
Denis
Sébastien
Patrice
Denis
Jean-Claude
Jean
Jérbme
Gerard
Olivier
Jean-Frangois
Anne

Joél

Lionel

Eric
Frédéric
Patrick
Michel
Christian
Alexandre
Gilles
Didier
Angelique
Brice

Yves
Marie-France
Patrick
Hervé
Jérémy
Stephan
David
Eugenio
Anne-Laure
Jérbme
Dominique
Pascal
Fabien
Florian
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SE
ES
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
VA1
SE
V1
V1
VA1
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V3
ES
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
VA1
V1
V1
SE

00:58:05.14
00:58:07.39
00:58:18.62
00:58:20.46
00:58:29.35
00:58:33.51
00:58:54.42
00:59:03.78
00:59:03.78
00:59:17.10
00:59:24.14
00:59:24.84
00:59:36.46
00:59:41.68
00:59:50.29
00:59:54.17
00:59:54.81
01:00:05.92
01:00:12.78
01:00:17.00
01:00:17.40
01:00:36.62
01:00:36.62
01:00:39.68
01:00:41.51
01:00:51.67
01:00:54.79
01:00:57.64
01:00:57.64
01:00:58.78
01:01:02.73
01:01:03.46
01:01:04.67
01:01:06.50
01:01:10.37
01:01:12.50
01:01:13.65
01:01:13.95
01:01:15.67
01:01:18.95
01:01:32.40
01:02:01.06
01:02:05.20
01:02:07.28
01:02:09.56
01:02:15.51
01:02:21.51
01:02:22.78
01:02:23.84
01:02:24.51
01:02:38.96
01:02:40.28
01:02:42.64
01:02:44.84
01:02:51.50

25

26

16
27
28

17
29

30

18

31
32
19
33
20
21
10
22
34
11
23
24

25
26
27
35
28
29
12
36
30
31

37
32

33

o

34
38
35

36
37
38
39
39



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

GODART
KIRMANN
VINCENT
DEMARVILLE
SUTTER
CAILLET
CUINAIT
LEONARD
FEGER
LECLAIRE

FRANZKOWIAK

SLIMANE
GODEFROY
PRUZSINA
OBSTETAR
BRIOT
BURRIER
WATROBA
WATROBA
WENGLARZ
BIR
GAUTHIER
ROSALKI
PRUNEAUX
CLEMENT
TUMMINNELLI
COSTA
BLONDI
ROTH
PRIOULT
GAY
COLOMBAIN
LINTZ
MULLER
BEYER
PERL
CASTELLI
FROHBERG
TRIEU
KIEFFER
TADDEI
VLAHOVIC
MOUCHOT
DESAUTE
BOUR

GRANDHOMME

HILPERT
VUILLIER
LORRAIN
WILLETTE
MAIER
PLAS
JOYEUX
BRENOT
MASSON

Mickael
Jean-Luc
Juliette
Yann
David
Philippe
Alain
Aymeric
Pascal
Regis
Yann
Abdel
Christophe
Stéphane
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Paul
Joél
Olivier
Frederic
Michel
Claude
Pierre
Catherine
Sebastien
Yannick
Roch

Eric

José
Laurent
Yves
Stéphane
Thierry
Jean-Pierre
Cédric
Joélle
Denis
Jacques
Pierre
Jean
Thibaut
Dominique
Michel
Bruno
Benoit
Anne
Michel
Angelique
Didier
Frédéric
Jeanne
Marie-Pierre
Patrice
Jean-Pierre
Alexandre
Stéphane
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SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
VA1
SE
V3
SE
SE
V2
V3
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
VA1
V2
V1
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
VA1

01:02:59.48
01:03:01.04
01:03:02.40
01:03:04.57
01:03:05.65
01:03:09.39
01:03:10.78
01:03:19.51
01:03:23.60
01:03:34.26
01:03:38.96
01:03:40.87
01:03:50.78
01:03:51.21
01:03:54.34
01:03:57.10
01:04:03.67
01:04:10.12
01:04:15.15
01:04:18.12
01:04:20.12
01:04:30.53
01:04:40.06
01:04:47.09
01:04:49.21
01:04:49.87
01:04:54.54
01:04:56.53
01:04:56.89
01:04:58.51
01:05:01.67
01:05:02.18
01:05:09.90
01:05:10.71
01:05:14.09
01:05:16.07
01:05:21.09
01:05:34.57
01:05:35.73
01:05:41.35
01:05:42.90
01:05:46.65
01:05:50.14
01:06:01.29
01:06:08.78
01:06:17.82
01:06:17.82
01:06:21.45
01:06:25.64
01:06:25.64
01:06:47.78
01:06:49.00
01:06:53.64
01:06:57.65
01:06:58.32

40
13

41
40
42
14
43
15
41
44

45
46
16

42
43
44
17
18

47
48
45
19
20
46
21
47
48
49
49

22
23
50
51
50
52
53
24
54

25

26
51

27
28
52
55



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

HISIGER
MAISONNAT
ANTOINE
PELTIER
JUNG
ALLARD
NOEL
THOMAS
DARCQ
RUSSO
BOUCHENOT
NORA-COLLARD
AIT ALI SLIMANE
HARAUD
BARANSKI
RAGOT
BIANCALANA
DELLE

NOEL
FERNANDEZ
LECAT
LECAT
VEILLER
FREIS
GODART
DEFLORAINE
CHAMPENOY
PROTTENGUEIR
MARCHETTI
ZIMMER

HILT
HEYDEL
CHALUBERT
LAMBERT
GARNIER
DELRUE

DEZ
TAILLEUR
CEPIN
BELCOUR
BELCOUR
SARIOGLU
JISTA
PIGNON
ZINNI
LALLEMENT
HILT
DELHOUSTEL
MRAZEK
MAECLER
SMIAROWSKI
BOUCHET
LEFEBVRE
VALSECCHI
SPERA

Celine
Hervé
Sébastien
Marie-Claire
Paul-Jean
Alexis
Laurent
Philippe
Olivier
Michel
Marie-Pierre
Aline
Farid
Yannick
Pascal
Michel
Henri
Maxime
Didier
Francois
Nathalie
Jerome
Eric
Daniel
Stephane
Olivier
Julien
Brigitte
Pierre
Nathalie
Christian
Christophe
Johnny
Christophe
Antoine
Yves
Laurent
Jacqueline
Teddy
Veronique
Michel
Sczayi
Mickaél
Thierry
Bernard
Guillaume
Christine
Bruno
Gilles
Sylviane
Thomas
Joél
Bernard
Pierre
Laurent
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0
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SE
V2
VA1
V2
V3
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
VA1
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
VA1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
V3
V2
V1
SE

01:07:02.32
01:07:19.75
01:07:26.00
01:07:26.00
01:07:26.00
01:07:26.00
01:07:30.71
01:07:33.20
01:07:34.90
01:07:37.81
01:07:38.96
01:07:52.10
01:08:01.32
01:08:29.85
01:08:39.03
01:08:39.03
01:08:47.00
01:09:18.79
01:09:32.48
01:09:34.59
01:09:37.96
01:09:37.97
01:09:39.59
01:09:51.62
01:10:22.29
01:10:35.51
01:10:35.51
01:10:39.78
01:10:39.78
01:10:41.14
01:10:43.23
01:10:45.90
01:10:47.79
01:10:47.79
01:10:59.12
01:10:59.12
01:11:14.98
01:11:14.98
01:11:26.43
01:11:29.37
01:11:29.37
01:11:40.39
01:11:49.37
01:11:53.62
01:11:57.79
01:12:02.93
01:12:19.18
01:12:23.18
01:12:31.76
01:12:33.46
01:12:48.35
01:12:56.07
01:13:04.96
01:13:07.21
01:13:08.42

29
56

53
57
54
58
30

59
55
60
61
31
56
62
63

57
64
32
65
66
58

33

67
34
59
35
68
36
37

60

69
70
61
38
39
62

63
40
10
64
10
41
71
65



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

WILLAUME
GODART-BREUIL
VENTURELLI
MANSOURI
TOSCANO
CUNEGO
HADOUSSA
THOUVENEL
SCHMITT
NOEL
POSSER
OSTREICHER
DE MARVILLE
DE MARVILLE
PERNEL
KOCH

HAAR
SCHNEIDER
GANDAR
WACK
SINDT
PAVIN-ROBART
AUBERT
HENRY
KUHN
PALLOT
PALLOT
LONGO
HUSSON
KLEINCLAUS
HISIGER
FUHRMANN
COGNON
THIOLIERE
BARBILLON
COLLIGNON
BEAUREGARD
BERON
BERON
HOCHSTRASSER
LEMOY
ANDRITCH
COLLIGNON
HANNE
HESTROFFER
LEHUT
BOULANGER
SCHIAVI
CHOULTZ
PARCOT
CARUSO
CAFORA
BOUCHE
PELENZ
BOTZ

Martial
Angelique
Sylvain
Hemir
Roberto
Carine
Nadia
Armelle
Emmanuelle
Damien
Bruno
Mathieu
Julienne
Christian
Philippe
Nadia
Sophie
Armand
Alain
Guillaume
Marie-Christine
Nathaly
Paul-Charles
Yvette
Alain
Alain
Helene
Muriel
Michel
Martial
Christine
Johann
Bernard
Babette
Jean-Paul
Eloise
Denis
Jean-Paul
Isabelle
Pascal
Gerald
Cynthia
Vincent
Robert
Philippe
Amandine
Jérémie
Luigi
Daniel
Roland
Gilbert
Lucien
Jean-Marc
Frederic
Serge
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V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
VA1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V3
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V3
V2
V1
VA1
V1
V1
V2

01:13:12.56
01:13:34.15
01:13:41.56
01:13:43.18
01:13:44.00
01:13:49.35
01:13:51.15
01:14:10.23
01:14:10.23
01:14:16.17
01:14:17.43
01:14:18.56
01:14:55.09
01:14:55.09
01:15:01.53
01:15:03.04
01:15:03.04
01:15:04.62
01:15:04.62
01:15:13.35
01:15:19.89
01:15:37.92
01:15:39.40
01:15:45.82
01:15:48.68
01:15:51.26
01:15:51.68
01:15:56.53
01:15:58.43
01:16:03.53
01:16:10.39
01:16:34.07
01:16:57.71
01:17:21.53
01:17:21.53
01:17:25.73
01:17:25.73
01:17:45.68
01:17:47.64
01:18:17.03
01:18:17.03
01:18:18.93
01:18:18.93
01:18:21.31
01:18:21.90
01:18:35.31
01:18:45.50
01:19:08.84
01:19:14.10
01:20:07.53
01:20:14.90
01:20:33.35
01:20:33.36
01:21:33.18
01:21:40.98

72

66
42
73
11
10
11
12
67
68
69
12
43
44
13
13
45
70
71
14
15
74

75
46

47
11
76
16
72
48
17
12
14
49
77

50
73
15
74
51
78
16
75
52
13
53
79
80
81
82
54



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

KURZ
LALLEMENT
MAIRE
THEOBALD
WIESEN
WIESEN
CAPLETTE
SCHAUB
JAKUBOWSKI
DONCOURT
LALLEMENT
LOUCHE
BERTOLINO
MORIN
MORIN

Robert
Arnaud
Andre
Catherine
Laurent
Isabelle
Helene
Olivier
André
Laurent
Marie
Bernard
Pierre
Cedric
Corinne
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V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
VA1
SE
V1
V2
VA1
V2
V3
V3
SE
V1

01:21:40.98
01:22:44.87
01:24:35.20
01:24:35.20
01:24:47.98
01:24:47.98
01:26:31.07
01:28:10.95
01:28:12.03
01:28:13.00
01:31:03.78
01:32:42.98
01:32:42.98
01:34:41.00
01:34:41.00

55
76
56
18
83
19
17
84
57
85

14
15
7
20
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